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MANICOTTO GHISA ZINCATA

MANICOTTO FM DRITTO GHISA ZINCATA
FIG 246R CUORE BIANCO

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

AND241919

AND241921

AND241922

AND241924

AND241929

1.2463412

I.PROR1238

Modello

1"x1.2

1"x3.4

1-1.4x1"

1-1.2x1"

1-1.2x1-1.4

3.4x1.2

1.2x3.8

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061
ordini@galvancenter.it | P.IVA 03583550243

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€3,77

€4,00

€442

€ 8,49

€7,44

€453

€3,13
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